Seagate Constellation ES.3 1TB, SED-FIPS hard disk-uri interne
7200 RPM 128 Mega bites 3.5" SAS

Marca : Seagate

Nume produs : ES.3 1TB, SED-
FIPS

Familia de produse:
Constellation

Codul produsului:
ST1000NM0063

Seagate Constellation ES.3 1TB, SED-FIPS. Capacitatea hard-discului: 1 TB, Viteza de rotatie a HDD: 7200
RPM, Marime memorie temporara HDD: 128 Mega bites, Capacitate hard disk: 3.5", Interfata: SAS

Caracteristici

Capacitatea hard-discului *

Viteza de rotatie a HDD *

Marime memorie temporara HDD *
Capacitate hard disk *

Interfata *

Componenta pentru *

Latenta mediu

Bytes pe sector

Intretimp intre esecuri

Managementul energiei

Consum de energie (tipic)
Consum de energie (inactiv)
Tensiune de functionare

17TB

7200 RPM

128 Mega bites

3.5"

SAS

Server / Statie de lucru
4,16 ms

512

1400000 h

8,93 W
4,84 W
5/12V

Conditii de mediu

Interval de temperatura de
functionare (T-T)

Temperatura de depozitare (T-T)
Non-vibratii de operare

Soc de operare

Non-soc de operare

Greutate si dimensiuni
Latime

in&ltime

Adancime

Greutate

Alte caracteristici
Cerinte de energie

Intern

Rata de transfer de date

5-60°C
-40-70°C
025G

70 G
300G

101,8 mm
26,1 mm
147 mm
605 g

+12V & +5V
v
6 Gbit/s
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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