

Seagate Constellation ES.3 1TB, SED-FIPS hard disk-uri interne 7200 RPM 128 Mega bites 3.5" SAS

Marcă : SeagateFamilia de produse:
ConstellationCodul produsului:
ST1000NM0063

Nume produs: ES.3 1TB, SED-

FIPS

Seagate Constellation ES.3 1TB, SED-FIPS. Capacitatea hard-discului: 1 TB, Viteza de rotație a HDD: 7200 RPM, Mărime memorie temporară HDD: 128 Mega bites, Capacitate hard disk: 3.5", Interfață: SAS





Caracteristici		Conditii de mediu	
Capacitatea hard-discului * Viteza de rotație a HDD * Mărime memorie temporară HDD * Capacitate hard disk * Interfață * Componentă pentru *	1 TB 7200 RPM 128 Mega bites 3.5" SAS Server / Statie de lucru	Interval de temperatură de funcționare (T-T) Temperatură de depozitare (T-T) Non-vibrații de operare Șoc de operare Non-șoc de operare	5 - 60 °C -40 - 70 °C 0,25 G 70 G 300 G
Latență mediu Bytes pe sector Întretimp între eșecuri	4,16 ms 512 1400000 h	Greutate și dimensiuni Lățime Înălțime	101,8 mm 26,1 mm
Managementul energiei Consum de energie (tipic) 8,93 W Consum de energie (inactiv) 4,84 W Tensiune de funcționare 5 / 12 V	8.93 W	Adâncime Greutate	147 mm 605 g
	,	Alte caracteristici Cerințe de energie Intern Rata de transfer de date	+12V & +5V ✓ 6 Gbit/s

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.